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Description

200001050000
03301

01/05/2000
08:50:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS,
DEBRA M

200001050000
03121

01/05/2000
08:35:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMBE,
PAMELA JOY

200001050000
04131

01/05/2000
09:56:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCRORY,
MICHELE B

200001130000
15811

01/13/2000
03:24:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOOSA,
DEMITA J

200001180000
17251

01/18/2000
08:34:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGAIRTY,
TONYA L

200001200000
21051

01/20/2000
08:16:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD,
KIMBERLY

200001210000
22751

01/21/2000
11:47:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES,
LATOYA T

200002070000
37021

02/07/2000
08:11:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOCKWOOD,
JESSICA
LYNN

200002080000
39461

02/08/2000
08:15:12

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN, J
THOMAS

200002080000
39471

02/08/2000
08:16:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JAMES, GINA
C

200002080000
39481

02/08/2000
08:17:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, ANITA
JO

200002140000
46431

02/14/2000
01:32:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKER,
GLENDA

200002160000
48371

02/16/2000
08:38:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYERS,
SHERRY L

200002290000
63111

02/29/2000
10:06:18

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, DORIS
MAE

200002290000
63201

02/29/2000
10:15:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUTTON,
BARBARA B

200003010000
63731

03/01/2000
08:34:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WAGNER,
LESLIE

200003010000
63711

03/01/2000
08:31:57

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRISON,
BEVERLY T

200003010000
63761

03/01/2000
08:49:43

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARIKA,
BARBARA S

200003010000
64491

03/01/2000
12:14:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS,
KENYON G



200002210000
52381

02/21/2000
08:14:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRAUGHT,
PAMELA K

200002220000
52821

02/22/2000
08:17:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VACCA,
PAMELA B

200003070000
71531

03/07/2000
08:23:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRESTWOOD,
RICHARD B

200003210000
88271

03/21/2000
08:16:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGLOHN,
MARCIA S

200003130000
78591

03/13/2000
08:10:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRIX,
CHRISTI L

200003270000
95091

03/27/2000
08:12:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SULLIVAN,
BETH M

200003270000
95081

03/27/2000
08:11:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLIN,
PATRICIA J

200003160000
83641

03/16/2000
09:22:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER,
MONICA J

200003160000
83651

03/16/2000
09:23:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARSON,
CYNTHIA

200003290000
98931

03/29/2000
08:31:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND,
SEAN

200003210000
88241

03/21/2000
08:12:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNSEND,
KATHLEEN O


