Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2000; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001050000 03301	01/05/2000 08:50:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS, DEBRA M						
200001050000 03121	01/05/2000 08:35:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMBE, PAMELA JOY						
200001050000 04131	01/05/2000 09:56:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCRORY, MICHELE B						
200001130000 15811	01/13/2000 03:24:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOOSA, DEMITA J						
200001180000 17251	01/18/2000 08:34:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGAIRTY, TONYA L						
200001200000 21051	01/20/2000 08:16:32	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD, KIMBERLY						
200001210000 22751	01/21/2000 11:47:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES, LATOYA T						
200002070000 37021	02/07/2000 08:11:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOCKWOOD, JESSICA LYNN						
200002080000 39461	02/08/2000 08:15:12	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, J THOMAS						
200002080000 39471	02/08/2000 08:16:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JAMES, GINA C						
200002080000 39481	02/08/2000 08:17:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, ANITA JO						
200002140000 46431	02/14/2000 01:32:19	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKER, GLENDA						
200002160000 48371	02/16/2000 08:38:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYERS, SHERRY L						
200002290000 63111	02/29/2000 10:06:18	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, DORIS MAE						
200002290000 63201	02/29/2000 10:15:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUTTON, BARBARA B						
200003010000 63731	03/01/2000 08:34:20	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WAGNER, LESLIE						
200003010000 63711	03/01/2000 08:31:57	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRISON, BEVERLY T						
200003010000 33761	03/01/2000 08:49:43	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARIKA, BARBARA S						
200003010000 64491	03/01/2000 12:14:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS, KENYON G						

200002210000 52381	02/21/2000 08:14:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAUGHT, PAMELA K			
200002220000 52821	02/22/2000 08:17:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VACCA, PAMELA B			
200003070000 71531	03/07/2000 08:23:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRESTWOOD, RICHARD B			
200003210000 88271	03/21/2000 08:16:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGLOHN, MARCIA S			
200003130000 78591	03/13/2000 08:10:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRIX, CHRISTI L			
200003270000 95091	03/27/2000 08:12:33	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SULLIVAN, BETH M			
200003270000 95081	03/27/2000 08:11:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLIN, PATRICIA J			
200003160000 83641	03/16/2000 09:22:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER, MONICA J			
200003160000 83651	03/16/2000 09:23:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARSON, CYNTHIA			
200003290000 98931	03/29/2000 08:31:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND, SEAN			
200003210000 88241	03/21/2000 08:12:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNSEND, KATHLEEN O			